
Youth Climbing Series 2022 18/09/2022, 21:36

Stronghold Climbing Centre

17 September 2022 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Kie Noble 8 8 11 10 1 100 100 1

Imogen Pai 8 8 14 12 2 80 80 2

Sophia Rohde 7 7 14 10 3 65 65 3

Aggie Reed 5 7 6 7 4 55 55 4

Hannah Clough 5 7 9 8 5 51 51 5

Livia Lewis 5 6 6 7 6 47 47 6

Maisie Hughes 4 6 6 11 7 43 43 7

Inaya Meghji 3 6 3 8 8 40 40 8

A

10 competitors (total)

Rank

London & SE (North)

Female E

Rank
Best 3 

Points



Youth Climbing Series 2022 18/09/2022, 21:36

Stronghold Climbing Centre

17 September 2022 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Sebastian Fry 8 8 9 9 1 100 100 1

Cadeyrn Cowell 7 7 10 7 2 80 80 2

Charlie Dear 6 7 10 7 3 65 65 3

Gabriel Danon 5 7 5 7 4 55 55 4

A

4 competitors (total)

Rank

London & SE (North)

Male E

Rank
Best 3 

Points



Youth Climbing Series 2022 18/09/2022, 21:36

Stronghold Climbing Centre

17 September 2022 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Matilda Bryan 8 8 9 9 1 = 90 90 = 1 =

Lieu Yen Rivinus 8 8 9 9 1 = 90 90 = 1 =

Serafina Taylor-Law 7 8 12 12 3 65 65 3

Isabella Thornton Jones 7 7 7 7 4 55 55 4

Astère Vercauteren 7 7 8 7 5 51 51 5

Florence Ashton 7 7 8 8 6 47 47 6

Greta Serby 7 7 9 8 7 43 43 7

Annie Bragg 7 7 10 7 8 40 40 8

Amelia Brimley 5 7 6 7 9 37 37 9

Teal Stimpson 5 7 6 10 10 34 34 10

Alice Kendall 4 5 5 6 11 31 31 11

Olivia Brittle 2 5 2 8 12 28 28 12

Simone Crossland 2 3 2 3 13 26 26 13

Beatrix Andrew 2 3 3 4 14 24 24 14

A

18 competitors (total)

Rank

London & SE (North)

Female D

Rank
Best 3 

Points



Youth Climbing Series 2022 18/09/2022, 21:36

Stronghold Climbing Centre

17 September 2022 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Jake Saunderson 8 8 13 13 1 100 100 1

Milo Fausten Burri 7 7 7 7 2 80 80 2

Natan Drabik 7 7 10 10 3 = 60 60 = 3 =

Benjamin Livermore 7 7 10 10 3 = 60 60 = 3 =

Charlie Jones 6 7 11 14 5 51 51 5

Sonny Swanston 5 6 6 7 6 47 47 6

Teodor May 4 7 5 14 7 43 43 7

George Harris 3 6 3 6 8 40 40 8

Junayd Sheikh 3 4 6 5 9 37 37 9

A

10 competitors (total)

Rank

London & SE (North)

Male D

Rank
Best 3 

Points



Youth Climbing Series 2022 18/09/2022, 21:36

Stronghold Climbing Centre

17 September 2022 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Shona Brown 7 8 7 8 1 100 100 1

Emmi Hunt 7 8 11 10 2 80 80 2

Audrey Frederick 7 8 12 15 3 65 65 3

Liv Van Schie 6 7 6 7 4 55 55 4

Maggie Hewson 6 7 7 8 5 51 51 5

Thea Brabant-Rudd 6 6 6 6 6 47 47 6

Martha Serby 5 6 5 6 7 43 43 7

Isla Stobie 5 6 5 7 8 40 40 8

Louise Laurer 5 6 8 8 9 37 37 9

Maria Meghji 5 5 5 5 10 34 34 10

Thalia Cowell 4 6 7 12 11 31 31 11

Anastasia Miccolis 4 5 4 5 12 28 28 12

Katherine Smith 4 5 6 5 13 26 26 13

Tiphaine Ungari 3 4 4 4 14 24 24 14

Kavya Biwal 3 4 5 4 15 22 22 15

A

18 competitors (total)

London & SE (North)

Female C

Rank
Best 3 

Points
Rank



Youth Climbing Series 2022 18/09/2022, 21:36

Stronghold Climbing Centre

17 September 2022 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

James Gardner 7 8 11 15 1 100 100 1

Stanley Flack 7 8 13 17 2 80 80 2

Aman Fouzan 7 7 9 8 3 65 65 3

Jack Bryan 6 7 6 7 4 55 55 4

Matthias Schinkel 6 7 6 8 5 51 51 5

Benjamin Hilsley 6 7 10 9 6 47 47 6

Sammy Frederick 5 8 5 14 7 43 43 7

Ben Brittle 5 7 5 11 8 40 40 8

Cornelius Black 5 7 6 10 9 37 37 9

Josiah JusticePerkins 5 5 6 5 10 34 34 10

Nathan Lewer 5 5 8 5 11 31 31 11

Koji Noble 5 5 9 6 12 28 28 12

Freddie Ward 3 4 4 5 13 26 26 13

Rudy Hughes 2 2 4 3 14 24 24 14

A

16 competitors (total)

Rank

London & SE (North)

Male C

Rank
Best 3 

Points



Youth Climbing Series 2022 18/09/2022, 21:36

Stronghold Climbing Centre

17 September 2022 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Lia Perna 6 7 7 7 1 100 100 1

Hana Hunt 5 7 5 8 2 80 80 2

Chiara Sadd 5 7 8 7 3 65 65 3

Naomi Gardner 5 7 8 8 4 55 55 4

Carly Borgeais 5 7 9 8 5 51 51 5

Heather Kelly 5 6 5 6 6 47 47 6

Tilly Hawker 5 5 8 5 7 43 43 7

Maria Pilnik 5 5 9 6 8 40 40 8

Aska Copeland 4 7 4 9 9 37 37 9

Amy Kendall 4 5 4 7 10 34 34 10

Annabelle Ungari 4 5 6 6 11 31 31 11

Jennie Upward 4 4 4 4 12 28 28 12

Sofia Gatland 3 4 3 4 13 = 24 24 = 13 =

Rebecca Kennett 3 4 3 4 13 = 24 24 = 13 =

Evelyn O’Flaherty 3 4 3 4 13 = 24 24 = 13 =

Jessica Petar 3 4 9 7 16 20 20 16

A

19 competitors (total)

Rank

London & SE (North)

Female B

Rank
Best 3 

Points



Youth Climbing Series 2022 18/09/2022, 21:36

Stronghold Climbing Centre

17 September 2022 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Ben Stosic 6 7 8 8 1 100 100 1

Arlo Levy 5 6 5 8 2 80 80 2

Charlie Martin 5 6 6 8 3 65 65 3

Tomas White 5 6 6 9 4 55 55 4

Finn Groarke 5 6 8 7 5 51 51 5

William Cato 5 5 9 8 6 47 47 6

Alexander Barton 4 6 5 7 7 43 43 7

Ethan McCall 4 5 4 5 8 = 38.5 38.5 = 8 =

Henry Wygas 4 5 4 5 8 = 38.5 38.5 = 8 =

Oscar Tse 4 5 5 6 10 34 34 10

Gabriel Wenlock-Moros 4 4 4 4 11 31 31 11

Owen Heatherington 3 4 5 6 12 28 28 12

A

15 competitors (total)

Rank

London & SE (North)

Male B

Rank
Best 3 

Points



Youth Climbing Series 2022 18/09/2022, 21:36

Stronghold Climbing Centre

17 September 2022 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Gina Parr 5 7 5 10 1 100 100 1

Charlotte Bowden 5 7 5 12 2 80 80 2

Isla Fleming 5 6 5 6 3 65 65 3

Keira Salata 5 5 9 7 4 55 55 4

Lena Jammes 4 5 4 5 5 51 51 5

Aska Kohashi-Khan 4 5 6 9 6 47 47 6

Jemma Marsh 3 5 3 5 7 43 43 7

Hana Wallrock 3 5 3 6 8 40 40 8

A

9 competitors (total)

Rank

London & SE (North)

Female A

Rank
Best 3 

Points



Youth Climbing Series 2022 18/09/2022, 21:36

Stronghold Climbing Centre

17 September 2022 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Zack Taylor 7 8 8 11 1 100 100 1

Nathan Eaton 6 7 7 9 2 80 80 2

Leo Donaldson 6 6 6 6 3 = 60 60 = 3 =

Isaac Welton-Sylvestre 6 6 6 6 3 = 60 60 = 3 =

Zachary Sampson 6 6 10 6 5 51 51 5

Murphy Keeler-Reynolds 5 6 5 6 6 = 45 45 = 6 =

Robert Mildred 5 6 5 6 6 = 45 45 = 6 =

Luke Jackson-Moore 5 6 7 6 8 40 40 8

Milo Mash 5 6 7 7 9 37 37 9

Thomas Schinkel 5 6 10 10 10 34 34 10

Osian Hazlewood 3 3 4 4 11 31 31 11

Ty Johnson 3 3 11 10 12 28 28 12

A

15 competitors (total)

Rank

London & SE (North)

Male A

Rank
Best 3 

Points



18/09/2022, 21:37Youth Climbing Series 2022 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Kie Noble 1 100.0 100.0 1

Imogen Pai 2 80.0 80.0 2

Sophia Rohde 3 65.0 65.0 3

Aggie Reed 4 55.0 55.0 4

Hannah Clough 5 51.0 51.0 5

Livia Lewis 6 47.0 47.0 6

Maisie Hughes 7 43.0 43.0 7

Inaya Meghji 8 40.0 40.0 8

Juliet Jones .0 = 9 =

Molly Laing .0 = 9 =

Series 

Rank

Climb-off

London & SE (North)

Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

Rank Rank Rank Rank

Female E - 10 competitors (total)



18/09/2022, 21:37Youth Climbing Series 2022 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Sebastian Fry 1 100.0 100.0 1

Cadeyrn Cowell 2 80.0 80.0 2

Charlie Dear 3 65.0 65.0 3

Gabriel Danon 4 55.0 55.0 4

London & SE (North)

Climb-off Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

Male E - 4 competitors (total)



18/09/2022, 21:37Youth Climbing Series 2022 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Matilda Bryan 1 = 90.0 90.0 = 1 =

Lieu Yen Rivinus 1 = 90.0 90.0 = 1 =

Serafina Taylor-Law 3 65.0 65.0 3

Isabella Thornton Jones 4 55.0 55.0 4

Astère Vercauteren 5 51.0 51.0 5

Florence Ashton 6 47.0 47.0 6

Greta Serby 7 43.0 43.0 7

Annie Bragg 8 40.0 40.0 8

Amelia Brimley 9 37.0 37.0 9

Teal Stimpson 10 34.0 34.0 10

Alice Kendall 11 31.0 31.0 11

Olivia Brittle 12 28.0 28.0 12

Simone Crossland 13 26.0 26.0 13

Beatrix Andrew 14 24.0 24.0 14

Elodie Blomfield .0 = 15 =

Beau Kennedy .0 = 15 =

Isabella Palmer .0 = 15 =

Zoe Theiler .0 = 15 =

London & SE (North)

Count 

Back

Climb-off Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Female D - 18 competitors (total)



18/09/2022, 21:37Youth Climbing Series 2022 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Jake Saunderson 1 100.0 100.0 1

Milo Fausten Burri 2 80.0 80.0 2

Natan Drabik 3 = 60.0 60.0 = 3 =

Benjamin Livermore 3 = 60.0 60.0 = 3 =

Charlie Jones 5 51.0 51.0 5

Sonny Swanston 6 47.0 47.0 6

Teodor May 7 43.0 43.0 7

George Harris 8 40.0 40.0 8

Junayd Sheikh 9 37.0 37.0 9

Daniel Weaver .0 10

London & SE (North)

Climb-offMale D - 10 competitors (total) Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back



18/09/2022, 21:37Youth Climbing Series 2022 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Shona Brown 1 100.0 100.0 1

Emmi Hunt 2 80.0 80.0 2

Audrey Frederick 3 65.0 65.0 3

Liv Van Schie 4 55.0 55.0 4

Maggie Hewson 5 51.0 51.0 5

Thea Brabant-Rudd 6 47.0 47.0 6

Martha Serby 7 43.0 43.0 7

Isla Stobie 8 40.0 40.0 8

Louise Laurer 9 37.0 37.0 9

Maria Meghji 10 34.0 34.0 10

Thalia Cowell 11 31.0 31.0 11

Anastasia Miccolis 12 28.0 28.0 12

Katherine Smith 13 26.0 26.0 13

Tiphaine Ungari 14 24.0 24.0 14

Kavya Biwal 15 22.0 22.0 15

Erin Matthews .0 = 16 =

Esme Millfleet .0 = 16 =

Bethany Taylor-Law .0 = 16 =

London & SE (North)

Climb-offFemale C - 18 competitors (total) Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back



18/09/2022, 21:37Youth Climbing Series 2022 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

James Gardner 1 100.0 100.0 1

Stanley Flack 2 80.0 80.0 2

Aman Fouzan 3 65.0 65.0 3

Jack Bryan 4 55.0 55.0 4

Matthias Schinkel 5 51.0 51.0 5

Benjamin Hilsley 6 47.0 47.0 6

Sammy Frederick 7 43.0 43.0 7

Ben Brittle 8 40.0 40.0 8

Cornelius Black 9 37.0 37.0 9

Josiah Justice Perkins 10 34.0 34.0 10

Nathan Lewer 11 31.0 31.0 11

Koji Noble 12 28.0 28.0 12

Freddie Ward 13 26.0 26.0 13

Rudy Hughes 14 24.0 24.0 14

Dax Gregori .0 = 15 =

Isaac Kennedy .0 = 15 =

London & SE (North)

Climb-offMale C - 16 competitors (total) Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back



18/09/2022, 21:37Youth Climbing Series 2022 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Lia Perna 1 100.0 100.0 1

Hana Hunt 2 80.0 80.0 2

Chiara Sadd 3 65.0 65.0 3

Naomi Gardner 4 55.0 55.0 4

Carly Borgeais 5 51.0 51.0 5

Heather Kelly 6 47.0 47.0 6

Tilly Hawker 7 43.0 43.0 7

Maria Pilnik 8 40.0 40.0 8

Aska Copeland 9 37.0 37.0 9

Amy Kendall 10 34.0 34.0 10

Annabelle Ungari 11 31.0 31.0 11

Jennie Upward 12 28.0 28.0 12

Sofia Gatland 13 = 24.0 24.0 = 13 =

Rebecca Kennett 13 = 24.0 24.0 = 13 =

Evelyn O’Flaherty 13 = 24.0 24.0 = 13 =

Jessica Petar 16 20.0 20.0 16

Madi Attfield .0 = 17 =

Ruby Light .0 = 17 =

Olivia Price .0 = 17 =

London & SE (North)

Climb-offFemale B - 19 competitors (total) Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back



18/09/2022, 21:37Youth Climbing Series 2022 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Ben Stosic 1 100.0 100.0 1

Arlo Levy 2 80.0 80.0 2

Charlie Martin 3 65.0 65.0 3

Tomas White 4 55.0 55.0 4

Finn Groarke 5 51.0 51.0 5

William Cato 6 47.0 47.0 6

Alexander Barton 7 43.0 43.0 7

Ethan McCall 8 = 38.5 38.5 = 8 =

Henry Wygas 8 = 38.5 38.5 = 8 =

Oscar Tse 10 34.0 34.0 10

Gabriel Wenlock-Moros 11 31.0 31.0 11

Owen Heatherington 12 28.0 28.0 12

Apollo Andreichuk .0 = 13 =

Jake Galvin .0 = 13 =

Isaac Welton-Sylvestre .0 = 13 =

London & SE (North)

Climb-offMale B - 15 competitors (total) Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back



18/09/2022, 21:37Youth Climbing Series 2022 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Gina Parr 1 100.0 100.0 1

Charlotte Bowden 2 80.0 80.0 2

Isla Fleming 3 65.0 65.0 3

Keira Salata 4 55.0 55.0 4

Lena Jammes 5 51.0 51.0 5

Aska Kohashi-Khan 6 47.0 47.0 6

Jemma Marsh 7 43.0 43.0 7

Hana Wallrock 8 40.0 40.0 8

Megan Litterick .0 9

London & SE (North)

Climb-offFemale A - 9 competitors (total) Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back



18/09/2022, 21:37Youth Climbing Series 2022 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Zack Taylor 1 100.0 100.0 1

Nathan Eaton 2 80.0 80.0 2

Leo Donaldson 3 = 60.0 60.0 = 3 =

Isaac Welton-Sylvestre 3 = 60.0 60.0 = 3 =

Zachary Sampson 5 51.0 51.0 5

Murphy Keeler-Reynolds 6 = 45.0 45.0 = 6 =

Robert Mildred 6 = 45.0 45.0 = 6 =

Luke Jackson-Moore 8 40.0 40.0 8

Milo Mash 9 37.0 37.0 9

Thomas Schinkel 10 34.0 34.0 10

Osian Hazlewood 11 31.0 31.0 11

Ty Johnson 12 28.0 28.0 12

Nick Jones .0 = 13 =

Nathan Lansing .0 = 13 =

Elias Weichselberger .0 = 13 =

London & SE (North)

Climb-offMale A - 15 competitors (total) Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back
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